# Juego:

iy
JUGADORES
Yunior Araujo
Guillermo Cuevas
David Machin
Oscar Giro
Yunier Herrera
Demeury Quintero
Adrian Rodriguez S.
Roberto Gonzalez R.
Adonis Suarez
Kendry Ferrer
Harold Jimenez
Rafael Carballo
Total

EQUIPOS
Rookie Team
El Globo

LANZADORES
Rafael Carballo
Harold Jimenez
Total

Jonrones

Oscar Giro (1)

Jose A. Alvarez (1)
Dobles

Demeury Quintero (1)
Adrian Rodriguez S. (1)
Roberto Gonzalez R. (1)
Jose A. Alvarez (1)
Frack Soler (2)

Triples

David Machin (1)
Adrian Rodriguez S. (1)
Kendry Ferrer (1)
Gilberto Navarro (1)
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
IV TORNEO DEL CONTE

Todos contra Todos

Rookie Team
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15 18 3

EL VB H C
21 18 13 11
21 15 5 4
42 33 18 15

BB SO O A E
1 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 O 1
0 0 0 O 0
0o 0 1 1 1
0 0o 1 1 0
0 0 3 0 0
0 0 2 0 0
0 1 3 0 0
0 0 1 0 2
0 0 o0 1 0
0 0 0 O 0
0 o 1 1 0
1 1 14 4 4

CL SO BB DB PCL

10 0 3 0 30,00
1 0 0 0 300
11 0 3 0 16,50

AVE
500

667
333

333
667
500

500
500

357

AVE
722
333
545
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JUGADORES
Jose A. Arcia
Gilberto Navarro
Jose A. Alvarez
Yudesmil Duvergel
Yusniel Navarro
Frack Soler
Carlos Navarro
Miguel Alvarez
Jasiel Perez
Yosbel Lemus
Ariel Fernandez
Total

LANZADORES
Ariel Fernandez
Total

Gana
Ariel Fernandez
Pierde
Rafael Carballo

11/11/2023

Rafael Conte

El Globo
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BB SO
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
3 0
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EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

50 28 10 9
50 28 10 9

6
6

1
1

1
1

0 8,40 357
0 840 357



